

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elenra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	2022 or Newer Hyundai Elenra SEL	1	EACH						
0002	Forward Collision-Avoidance Assist with Pedestrian Detection (FCA)	1	EACH						
0003	Blind-Spot Collision Avoidance Assist	1	EACH						
0004	Rear Cross-Traffic Collision Avoidance Assist	1	EACH						
0005	Lane Following Assist & Lane Keeping Assist	1	EACH						
0006	Safe Exit Warning & Deriver Attention Warning	1	EACH						
0007	High Beam Assist	1	EACH						
0008	Smartstream 2.0 DOHC 4.0 Cylinder	1	EACH						
0009	Dual Continuous Valve Timing (D-CVVT)	1	EACH						
0010	Smartstream Intelligent Variable Transmission (IVT)	1	EACH						
0011	4-Wheel Disc Brakes	1	EACH						
0012	16-inch Alloy Wheels with 205/55R16 Tires	1	EACH						
0013	Projector Headlights with LED Daytime Running Lights	1	EACH						

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0014	Body Color Door Handles & Power Side Mirrors	1	EACH						
0015	Wireless Apple CarPlay™ & Android™ Integration	1	EACH						
0016	8-inch High Resolution Touchscreen	1	EACH						
0017	AM/FM/HD Radio with 6 Speakers	1	EACH						
0018	SiriusXM Radio with 90 Day Platinum Trial Subscription	1	EACH						
0019	Proximity Key with Push Button Start	1	EACH						
0020	Hands-Free Smart Trunk Release	1	EACH						
0021	Dual Automatic Temperature Control	1	EACH						
0022	Rearview Camera with Dynamic Guidelines	1	EACH						
0023	4.2 Inch Color TFT Cluster Display	1	EACH						
0024	Single 12 Volt Outlet and Dual USB Ports	1	EACH						
0025	Map Lights with Dome Lamp & Trunk Lamp	1	EACH						

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0026	Bluetooth Hands-free Phone System	1	EACH						
0027	Steering Wheel Mounted Audio & Cruise Controls	1	EACH						
0028	Automatic Headlamp Control	1	EACH						
0029	Driver Seat Height Adjustment	1	EACH						
0030	Bench Folding Rear Seatback	1	EACH						
0031	Center Armrest with Flip-up Storage Compartment	1	EACH						
0032	Driver's Auto-up Window	1	EACH						
0033	Illuminated Vanity Mirrors and Sliding Sun Visors	1	EACH						
0034	Hyundai Blue Link Connected Car System	1	EACH						
0035	Hyundai Blue Link Connected Car & Remote Package Complimentary 3-Year Trial	1	EACH						
0036	Temporary Compact Spare Tire	1	EACH						
0037	Full Tank of Gas	1	EACH						
0038	Cargo Package (Cargo Tray, Cargo Net, Cargo Blocks)	1	EACH						
0039	Carpeted Floor Mats	1	EACH						
0040	5-year / 60,000-mile New Vehicle Warranty	1	EACH						

ORIGINAL



Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elenra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0041	10-year / 100,000-mile Powertrain Warranty	1	EACH						
0042	7-year / Unlimited-mile Anti-perforation Warranty	1	EACH						
0043	3-year / 36,000-mile Complimentary Maintenance	1	EACH						
0044	5-year / Unlimited-mile Roadside Assistance	1	EACH						
0045	Exterior Color: Silver Shimmering Pearl	1	EACH						
0046	Interior Color: Black	1	EACH						
0047	Freight	1	EACH						
0048	2022 or Newer Hyundai Elenra SEL	1	EACH						
0049	Forward Collision-Avoidance Assist with Pedestrian Detection (FCA)	1	EACH						
0050	Blind-Spot Collision Avoidance Assist	1	EACH						
0051	Rear Cross-Traffic Collision Avoidance Assist	1	EACH						
0052	Lane Following Assist & Lane Keeping Assist	1	EACH						
0053	Safe Exit Warning & Deriver Attention Warning	1	EACH						

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0054	High Beam Assist	1	EACH						
0055	Smartstream 2.0 DOHC 4.0 Cylinder	1	EACH						
0056	Dual Continuous Valve Timing (D-CVT)	1	EACH						
0057	Smartstream Intelligent Variable Transmission (IVT)	1	EACH						
0058	4-Wheel Disc Brakes	1	EACH						
0059	16-Inch Alloy Wheels with 205/55R16 Tires	1	EACH						
0060	Projector Headlights with LED Daytime Running Lights	1	EACH						
0061	Body Color Door Handles & Power Side Mirrors	1	EACH						
0062	Wireless Apple CarPlay™ & Android™ Integration	1	EACH						
0063	8-inch High Resolution Touchscreen	1	EACH						
0064	AM/FM/HD Radio with 6 Speakers	1	EACH						
0065	SiriusXM Radio with 90 Day Platinum Trial Subscription	1	EACH						
0066	Proximity Key with Push Button Start	1	EACH						

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0067	Hands-Free Smart Trunk Release	1	EACH						
0068	Dual Automatic Temperature Control	1	EACH						
0069	Rearview Camera with Dynamic Guidelines	1	EACH						
0070	4.2 Inch Color TFT Cluster Display	1	EACH						
0071	Single 12 Volt Outlet and Dual USB Ports	1	EACH						
0072	Map Lights with Dome Lamp & Trunk Lamp	1	EACH						
0073	Bluetooth Hands-free Phone System	1	EACH						
0074	Steering Wheel Mounted Audio & Cruise Controls	1	EACH						
0075	Automatic Headlamp Control	1	EACH						
0076	Driver Seat Height Adjustment	1	EACH						
0077	Bench Folding Rear Seatback	1	EACH						
0078	Center Armrest with Flip-up Storage Compartment	1	EACH						
0079	Driver's Auto-up Window	1	EACH						
0080	Illuminated Vanity Mirrors and Sliding Sun Visors	1	EACH						

ORIGINAL



Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0081	Hyundai Blue Link Connected Car System	1	EACH						
0082	Hyundai Blue Link Connected Car & Remote Package Complimentary 3-Year Trial	1	EACH						
0083	Temporary Compact Spare Tire	1	EACH						
0084	Full Tank of Gas	1	EACH						
0085	Carpeted Floor Mats	1	EACH						
0086	Cargo Net	1	EACH						
0087	Cargo Tray	1	EACH						
0088	5-year / 60,000-mile New Vehicle Warranty	1	EACH						
0089	10-year / 100,000-mile Powertrain Warranty	1	EACH						
0090	7-year / Unlimited-mile Anti-perforation Warranty	1	EACH						
0091	3-year / 36,000-mile Complimentary Maintenance	1	EACH						
0092	5-year / Unlimited-mile Roadside Assistance	1	EACH						
0093	Exterior Color: Silver Shimmering Pearl	1	EACH						
0094	Interior Color: Black	1	EACH						
0095	Freight	1	EACH						
TOTAL AMOUNT									

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: M6760-R Two (2) 2022 or Newer Hyundai Elentra SELs		Date: 7.26.22		<b>No Bids</b>					
Category: 7180 VEHICLES		Requisition No: 6760							
Agency: CITY POLICE		Bid Opening 8.15.22							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
			CASH DISCOUNT						
			NET AMOUNT						
			DELIVERY						
			QUOTE TOTAL						
			AWARD TOTAL						
NOTES:									

ORIGINAL